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EEE
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H
20

#HL 24 iTie 80053 I 4, Mild
EAN 4251269316 steel (St)

289 BRAEREE 2 mm
SE3=-10l 1 WkigHE 80209
HHRR (8 4 1SRG 80211
B) Bt 80065
FFELRT 112 x 36 mm
ERATF: KEL-ER 24,

KEL 24, KEL-

U 24, KEL-FA

24, KEL-FG

A, KEL-FG-ER

A, KEL-

QUICK 24,

KEL-QTA 24,

KEL-BES 24,

KEL-BES-S

24, KEL-DPZ

24, KEL-DPU

24, KEL-DPU-

HD 24, KEL-

DP 24
FILRTEREE 24-pin




Wil 24 V2A

HEL 24-XL

TS
EAN

BRI
LR (8
=)

FRR
ERAT:

FILR T ERER

T88S
EAN

BREA
DR (3
2)

FELR~
ERT

RELE R

80153 ELA R
4251269316 RAEIREE
456 ISk igtE

1 1SRG

4 gty

112 x 36 mm
KEL-ER 24,
KEL 24, KEL-
U 24, KEL-FA
24, KEL-FG
A, KEL-FG-ER
A, KEL-
QUICK 24,
KEL-QTA 24,
KEL-BES 24,
KEL-BES-S
24, KEL-DPZ
24, KEL-DPU
24, KEL-DPU-
HD 24, KEL-
DP 24

24-pin

80054 BRAEIREE
4251269316 Ikt
296 1B IR

1 il

4

112 x 46 mm
KEL-ER 24,
KEL 24, KEL-
U 24, KEL-FA
24, KEL-FG
A, KEL-FG-ER
A, KEL-
QUICK 24,
KEL-BES 24,
KEL-BES-S
24, KEL-DPZ
24, KEL-DPU
24, KEL-DPU-
HD 24

3, Mild
steel (St)

TEW V2A
2 mm
80209
80211
80065

2 mm
80209
80211
80065



HFL 24-XL V2A

7. KEA 24

BREA
WS (8
2)

FELR~
ERAT:

RELE R

TS

EAN

BREBAL
SR (8
=)

FAR
ERAT:

RELE

80154 BRAEREE
4251269316 Ikt
463 B2

1 R

4

112 x 46 mm
KEL-ER 24,
KEL 24, KEL-
U 24, KEL-FA
24, KEL-FG
A, KEL-FG-ER
A, KEL-
QUICK 24,
KEL-BES 24,
KEL-BES-S
24, KEL-DPZ
24, KEL-DPU
24, KEL-DPU-
HD 24

TEEW V2A

80101 BREREE
WK 2HE

1 PR S

4 iy

112 x 56 mm
KEA 24 W90
S, KEA 24
W90 R

24}, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm
80209
80211
80065

2 mm
80209
80211
80065



7L KEA 24 V2A N =
e iTEe 80225 BAEREE 2 mm

EAN ISk IBHE 80209
BREML 1 1BSIR G 80211
FHRRR (B 4 ity 80065
2)
FELR~T 112 X 56 mm
EBAT: KEA 24 W90
S, KEA 24
W90 R
HEL R MW V2A
3L 24-E T 80061 pikiR 7P ) 5, Mild
EAN 4251269318 steel (St)
757 RAEREE 2 mm
REE10] 1 k2 ke 80209
WS (8 - B2 80211
2)
FELRT 112 x 66 mm
ERATF: KEL 24-E

FFRTERESE 32-pin




L 16

7l 16 V2A

THES
EAN

BRI
BHR (8
2)

FRLR~
EAT

PR &SR

THES

EAN

BRI
WS (8
2)

FELR~
EAT

PR &SR

80052
4251269316
272

1

4

86 x 36 mm
KEL-ER 16,
KEL 16, KEL-
U 16, KEL-FA
16, KEL-
QUICK 16,
KEL-BES 16,
KEL-BES-S
16, KEL-DPZ
16, KEL-DP
16

16-pin

80152
4251269316
449

1

4

86 x 36 mm
KEL-ER 16,
KEL 16, KEL-
U 16, KEL-FA
16, KEL-
QUICK 16,
KEL-BES 16,
KEL-BES-S
16, KEL-DPZ
16, KEL-DP
16

16-pin

RELA Y

RAEREE
WSk
bR S
i

RELA R
BRAEREE
ISk 12t
b3S
i

241, Mild
steel (St)
2 mm
80209
80211
80065

TEH V2A
2 mm
80209
80211
80065



Wi 10

MFL 10 V2A

BREAL
WS (3
)

FAR~
EAT:

FILR T ERESR

BREN
LR (8
)

FALR~
EAT:

PR &SR

80051
4251269316
265

1

4

65 x 36 mm
KEL-ER 10,
KEL 10, KEL-
U 10, KEL-FA
10, KEL-
QuICK 10,
KEL-QTA 10,
KEL-BES 10,
KEL-BES-S
10, KEL-DPZ
10, KEL-DP
10

10-pin

80151
4251269316
432

1

4

65 x 36 mm
KEL-ER 10,
KEL 10, KEL-
U 10, KEL-FA
10, KEL-
QUICK 10,
KEL-QTA 10,
KEL-BES 10,
KEL-BES-S
10, KEL-DPZ
10, KEL-DP
10

10-pin

ELI

BRAEREE
K IRFE
1Bk i2
i

ELA
RAEIREE
TRKIREE
12KR S
VY

Mild steel
(St), 2B
2 mm
80209
80211
80065

TEHN V2A
2 mm
80209
80211
80065



WL 6

W7l 6 V2A

IS
EAN

BREA
R (3
2)

FELR~
EAT

FLR &R

THES
EAN

BRI
WS (8
2)

FER~
EAT

PR &R

80062
4251269319
013

1

4

52 x 36 mm
KEL-DPZ 6,
KEL-DP 6
6-pin

80149
4251269321
542

1

52 x 36 mm
KEL-DPZ 6,
KEL-DP 6
6-pin

ELI

RAEIREE
TRKIREE
1EKIRE
il

RELA RS
BRAEREE
ISk 12t
b3S
s

24, Mild
steel (St)
2 mm
80209
80211
80065

TEH V2A
2 mm
80209
80211
80065



P -]

il B

@ @

TS
EAN

BREAL
WS (3
)

FAR~
ERT

RFLE Y

iT5:S
EAN

BREN
LR (8
)

FALR~
ERT

HELE Y

80049 RAEREE
4251269331 JUkiBHE
831 B3R

1 Ry

q

46 x 46 mm
KEL-ER-B,
KEL-B, KEL-
U-B, KEL-FG-
B, KEL-FG-
ER-B, KEL-
QUICK-B,
KEL-QTA-B,
KEL-DPZ-B
241, Mild
steel (St)

80050 RAEREE
4251269316 JLigtE
258 b3S

1

46 x 46 mm
KEL-ER-B,
KEL-B, KEL-
U-B, KEL-FG-
B, KEL-FG-
ER-B, KEL-
QUICK-B,
KEL-QTA-B,
KEL-DPZ-B
241, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm
80209
80211
80065

2 mm
80209
80211



7L B V2A

HFL E5

iT5:S
EAN

BRI
BHR (8
2)

FRLR~
ERTF:

ELE R

iT5:5
EAN

BRI
WS (8
2)

FER~
ERTF:

RELA R

80150 BRAEREE

4251269316 NLiEHE
425 PN 1S3
1

46 x 46 mm
KEL-ER-B,
KEL-B, KEL-
U-B, KEL-FG-
B, KEL-FG-
ER-B, KEL-
QUICK-B,
KEL-QTA-B,
KEL-DPZ-B
MW V2A

80058 RAEREE

4251269316 XUKiRHE
333 iR S
1 ity

2

112 x 24 mm
KEL-ER-E5,
KEL-E5, KEL-
FG-E5, KEL-
FG-ER-E5,
KEL-QUICK-
E5, KEL-FL 4
#, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm
80209
80211

2 mm
80226
80211
80065



il E4

il E3

T8RS
EAN

BREA
WS (3
2)

FRLR~
ERTF :

RELE Y

iT5:S
EAN

BREN
LR (8
)

FELR~
ERT :

RELE

80057 BRAEREE
4251269316 Ikt
326 B2 G

1 ity

2

86 X 24 mm
KEL-ER-E4,
KEL-E4, KEL-
QUICK-E4,
KEL-FL 3
41, Mild
steel (St)

80056 RAEREE
4251269316 JLigtE
319 b3S

1 Ry

2

65 X 24 mm
KEL-ER-E3,
KEL-E3, KEL-
FG-E3, KEL-
FG-ER-E3,
KEL-QUICK-
E3, KEL-FL 2
8%, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm
80226
80211
80065

2 mm
80226
80211
80065



L E2

L E1

THES
EAN

BRI
LR (8
2)

FRLR~
EAT

RELA Y

THES
EAN

BRI
WS (38
2)

FRR~
EAT
LA A

80055 RAEREE
4251269316 JUKiRHE
302 BB

1 ity

2

43 x 24 mm
KEL-ER-E2,
KEL-E2, KEL-
FG-E2, KEL-
FG-ER-E2,
KEL-QUICK-
E2, KEL-FL 1
%, Mild
steel (St)

80075 BREREE
4251269332 TLIEHE
517 iR S

1

2

21 x 27 mm
KEL-E1

24, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm
80226
80211
80065

2 mm
80205
80227



FL 138x138

HFL 138x68

ML 125%125

%
>
%

T8RS
EAN

BREN
BRI (8
g)

FARST

HELE Y

RAEREE

iT5:S
EAN

BRENM
FHLER (8
£2)

FRST
HFLE Y

BRAEREE

iT5:S
EAN

BRENM
BRI (8
£)

RELA R

BAEREE
XK IRHE

80086 TR ARAE
4251269336 2 E2H
171

1

138 x 138
mm

41, Mild

steel (St)

2 mm

80094 ISk igHE
4251269336 1ELiEF
256

1

68 x 138 mm
81, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm

80063 PN 1S3
4251269322

709

1

%3, Mild
steel (St)
2 mm
80213

80213
80214

80213
80214

80214



7L 92x92

7l 92x46

¥l 92x45

%
=
=

T8RS
EAN

BREN
BRI (8
g)

FARST
RELA R

BRAEREE

iT5:S
EAN

BRENM
FHLER (8
£2)

FRST
HFLE Y

BRAEREE

iT5:S
EAN

BRENM
BRI (8
£)

FRT
HELE Y

BRAEREE

80060 TR ARAE
4251269318 228
252

1

92 x 92 mm
%%, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm

80093 ISk igHE
4251269336 1ELiEF
249

1

46 X 92 mm
24, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm

80092 IR IRHE
4251269336 2128
232

1

45 x 92 mm
241, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm

80209
80211

80209
80211

80209
80211



MFL 91x117

WPl 73x24

ML 71x29

T8RS

EAN

ARSI
BRI (8
£)

FARST
RELE Y

BRAEREE

TS

EAN

BREB{
BRI (8
)

FART
ELE R

BAEREE

TS

EAN

BREN
BRI (8
£)

FARST
RELA R

BAEREE

80066 Ik 8EHE
PN 1S3
1

91 x 117 mm

#4}, Mild

steel (St)

2 mm

80224 L IRHE
12z

1 22Ty

4

73 x 24 mm

#4}, Mild

steel (St)

2 mm

80161 L IRFE
13425

1

71 x 29 mm

#£41, Mild

steel (St)

2 mm

80209
80211

80226
80211
80065

80226
80211



HFL 68x68

7l 65x113

#fL 50.8x50.8

g “ g

T8RS

EAN

ARSI
BRI (8
£)

FARST
RFLE Y

BRAEREE

TS

EAN

BREB{
BRI (8
)

FART
ELE R

BAEREE

iT5:5
EAN

BRENM
BRI (8
£)

FRT
RELE Y

BAEREE

80064 L i2HE
B2

1

68 x 68 mm

1, Mild

steel (St)

2 mm

80074 L IRHE
1B E

1

65 x 113 mm

834, Mild

steel (St)

2 mm

80085 NLIRFE

4251269336 2128
164
1

50.8 x 50.8
mm

¥, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm

80209
80211

80209
80211

80209
80211



7. 50x25

HFL 32x90

1l 25.4%25.4

BB
BRI (8
g)

FARST
RELE R

BRAEREE

TS

EAN

BREB
BRI (8
£)

FARST
ELE R

BAEREE

TS

EAN

BRENM
BRI (8
£)

FILR
RELE R

BRAEREE

80091 IR ARAE
4251269336 2L 1E2H
225

1

25 x 50 mm
3, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm

80159 IR
1EEE

32 x 90 mm
B3, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm

80084 SR
4251269336 2128
157

1

25.4 x 25.4
mm

B3, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm

80231
80227

80226
80211

80205
80227



HFL 24x57

HFL 24x24

AL 22.2x22.2

T8RS

EAN

ARSI
BRI (8
£)

FARST
RFLE Y

BRAEREE

TS
EAN

BRENM
BRI (8
£2)

FRS
HFLE Y

BRAEREE

TS

EAN

BREN
BRI (8
g)

FARST

FILR T ERER
ELE R

80223 L IRHE
B2

1 il

4

24 x 57 mm

1, Mild

steel (St)

2 mm

80083 LR

4251269336 1ELiEF
140
1

24 x 24 mm
381, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm

80067 RAEREE

WSk
1 bR S
VY]

N

22.2 x 22.2
mm

HAN 3A
B3, Mild
steel (St)

80226
80211
80065

80205
80227

2 mm
80205
80227
80232



7. SUB-D9

HFL 22x45

Il 22x42

T8RS

EAN

ARSI
BRI (8
£)
FILR T ERER
RELE Y

BRAEREE

iT5:S
EAN

BRENM
FHLER (8
£2)

FRST
HFLE Y

BRAEREE

iT5:S
EAN

BRENM
BRI (8
£)

FRT
HELE Y

BAEREE

80073 L i2HE
B2

1

SUB-D9

##, Mild

steel (St)

2 mm

80059 L IRHE

4251269319 iEL2F
174
1

22 x 45 mm
81, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm

80089 IR IRHE
4251269336 2128
201

1

22 x 42 mm
241, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm

80228
80229

80205
80227

80205
80227



7L 22x30

MFL 21.3x21.3

Ml 19.1x19.1

BB
BRI (8
g)

FARST
RELA R

BRAEREE

iT5:S
EAN

BRENM
FHLER (8
£)

FRST
RELE Y

BAEREE

BRENM
BRI (8
)

FILR

RELE Y

BRAEREE

80088 TR ARAE
4251269336 2 E2H
195

1

22 x 30 mm
%%, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm

80082 ISk igHE
4251269336 1ELiEF
133

1

21.3 x 21.3
mm

#4}, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm

80081 SR
4251269336 2128
126

1

19.1 x 19.1
mm

¥, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm

80205
80227

80205
80227

80205
80227



7L 19x17

#fL 16.4x15.3

7l 15.8x15.8

BB
BRI (8
g)

FARST
RELA R

BAEREE

TS

EAN

BREB{
BRI (8
)

FART

LAY

BRAEREE

TS

EAN

BRENM
BRI (8
£)

FLR
RELE Y

BAEREE

80087 TR ARAE
4251269336 2 E2H
188

1

17 x 19 mm
%%, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm

80222 IR
1EEE

=

16.4 x 15.3
mm

8%, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm

80080 SR
4251269336 2128
119

1

15.8 x 15.8
mm

¥, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm

80228
80229

80228
80229

80228
80229



#fL 15.4x14.5

7L 12.7x12.7

WKIEHE 80205

T8RS

EAN

ARSI
BRI (8
£)

FARST

RELE Y

BAEREE

TS
EAN

BRENM
BRI (8
£2)

FHRS
RELE Y

BRAEREE

80220 LR HE
B2

1

15.4 x 14.5

mm

#B34, Mild

steel (St)

2 mm

80079 L IRHE

4251269336 1ELi2F
102
1

12.7 x 12.7
mm

¥, Mild
steel (St)

2 mm

80205

13 mm
11 mm
105 mm

80228
80229

80228
80229



WLigHE 80209

TS 80209
EAN
BRI 1
H12 D1 19 mm
KE 135 mm
kg4t 80213 TS 80213
EAN
BREA 1
B2 D1 28,3 mm
H1Z2 D2 25 mm
KE 155 mm
WKIBHE 80226 TS 80226
EAN 4251269336
263
BREL 1
H1ZD1 19 mm
Hi2 D2 14 mm

KE 130 mm




WLigHE 80228

WLiRtE 80231

1234265 80206

T8RS

EAN

BREN
Ef#D1
B2 D2
KE

TS

EAN

BRENM
Ei#D1
HfZD2
KE

80228
4251269336
287

1

9,5 mm
8,25 mm
105 mm

80231
4251269336
317

1

16 mm

14,5 mm
110 mm

80206

1
1/2 UNF



123925 80211

TR 80211
EAN
BRI 1
% 3/4 UNF
123928 80229
TS 80229
EAN 4251269336
294
BRBEM 1
% 3/8 UNF
123125 80214
TS 80214
EAN

BREN 1




HSS 204 iTRS 80204

EAN
ARSI 1

|cotek

cable management



